
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1 

No School 

Holiday Break 

2 

No School 

Holiday Break 

3 

4 5 

AM– Joseph Bonvetti 

       Birthday 

 

 

6 

 

 

 

PM– Dominik Yannaco 

7 8 

 

 

 

PM– Goldie Macken 

9 

 

 

 

PM- Vivian Whitney 

10 

11 12 

 

 

 

PM– Mateo Tulla 

13 

 

 

PM– Nolan Morris 

       Birthday 

14 

 

 

 

PM– Kai Rosenblum 

15 16 

AM– Maevyn Mauriello 

17 

18 19 

No School 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

20 

 

 

 

PM– William Pozoga 

21 22 

 

 

 

PM– Jordan Mancino 

23 

 

 

 

PM– Edwyn Fishman 

       Birthday 

24 

25 26 27 

 

 

 

PM– Helaina Contopoulos 

28 29 30 

 

 

 

PM– Hank Goldberg 

31 

Red January 2026 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 

 

 

 

 

PM– Dominik Yannaco 

3 

 

 

 

PM- Vivian Whitney 

       Birthday 

4 

 

 

 

 

PM– Mateo Tulla 

      Birthday 

5 

 

 

 

 

 

6 

 

 

 

 

PM– Goldie Macken 

7 

8 9 

AM– Joseph Bonvetti 

10 

 

 

 

 

PM– William Pozoga 

11 

 

 

 

 

PM– Kai Rosenblum 

12 

 

 

 

 

PM– Jordan Mancino 

13 

 

 

 

 

PM– Nolan Morris 

14 

15 16 

 

No School 

Winter Break 

17 

 

No School 

Winter Break 

18 

 

No School 

Winter Break 

19 

 

No School 

Winter Break 

20 

 

No School 

Winter Break 

21 

22 23 

AM– Maevyn Mauriello 

24 

 

 

 

 

PM– Helaina Contopoulos 

       Birthday 

25 26 

 

 

 

 

PM– Edwyn Fishman 

27 

 

 

 

 

PM– Hank Goldberg 

28 

Red February 2026 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 

 

 

 

PM– Dominik Yannaco 

       Birthday 

3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 

AM– Joseph Bonvetti 

10 11 

 

 

 

PM– Jordan Mancino 

12 

 

 

 

 

13 

 

 

 

PM- Vivian Whitney 

14 

15 16 

 

 

 

PM– Mateo Tulla 

17 

 

 

 

PM– Nolan Morris 

18 

 

 

 

PM– Kai Rosenblum 

19 

 

 

 

PM– William Pozoga 

20 

 

No School 

Staff Development Day 

21 

22 23 24 

 

 

 

PM– Helaina Contopoulos 

25 

 

 

PM– Hank Goldberg 

       Birthday 

 

26 

 

 

 

PM– Edwyn Fishman 

27 

AM– Maevyn Mauriello 

 

 

PM– Goldie Macken 

28 

29 30 

 

No School 

Spring Break 

31 

 

No School 

Spring Break 

    

Red March 2026 


